Place Name
1 Piper Spengler
2 Emilyn Bender
3 Winzer Albright
4 Lyric Albright
5 Tacee Knudsen
6 Quin Dewey
7 Anabelle Marler
8 Dana Dickinson
9 Chloe Nelson
10 Arabelle Paulson
11 Emily Bush
12 Wesley Naeve
13 Teagan Mascheroni
14 Layla Mihlfeith
15 Clancie Stinger
16 Amelia Winters
17 Logan Baughman
18 Adelyn Higginson
19 May Jankiewicz
20 Molly Rooney
21 Brooke Mapp
22 Avis Chapman
23 Rylie Hood
24 Taris Beck
25 Abby Jacquot
26 Kate Salove
27 Addilyn Gillett
28 Reese Young
29 Murphy Hellhake
30 Ashley Klingler
31 Sunny Tyler

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

6564

6566

6533

6538

6555

6571

6553

6547

6554

6545

6531

6559

6530

6543

6527

6556

6560

6526

6563

6558

6539

6550

6551

6549

6575

6520

6557

6562

6544

6569

6525

Final Results

Female 6th Grade

Team

Boise Brave Mountain
Teton Valley Composite
MccCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Highland High School
Madison High School
Highland High School
McCall Area Composite
Highland High School
McCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
MccCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Middleton Vikings
Capital High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Middleton Vikings
Boise Brave Mountain
Boise Brave Mountain
MccCall Area Composite
Jackson Hole Composite
Jackson Hole Composite
McCall Area Composite
Eagle High School

The Ambrose School
Canyon County

Boise Brave Mountain
McCall Area Composite
Rigby High School

North Star Charter

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 31:07.9
490 31:38.2
481 32:50.9
472 32:53.2
464 34:15.1
456 34:26.7
448 34:44.5
441 34:47.2
434 34:47.2
427 35:07.3
420 35:42.2
414 35:51.7
408 36:14.5
402 36:17.5
396 36:30.7
390 36:32.2
385 36:32.8
380 36:54.2
375 37:50.5
370 39:01.3
365 39:39.2
360 40:00.8
356 40:17.5
352 40:34.7
348 40:49.7
344 42:25.2
340 42:38.7
336 43:15.4
332 45:28.6
329 45:50.2
326 46:57.5

10/08/2022 05:30:57



Place Name

32 Daryl Youngkin
33 Ruby Denning

34 Eva Denning

* Bonus Points

Final Results
Female 6th Grade

Plate Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
6561 Boise Brave Mountain 323 48:11.3
6584  Centennial High School 320 1:13:47.6
6583 Centennial High School 317 1:14:00.1
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Place Name

1 Willa Cromwell

2 Casey Haynes

3 Grace Watkins

4 Bailey Pearson

5 Tess Emery

6 Adee Babiak

7 Emily Anderson

8 Macy Culbertson

9 Teya Martinez
10 Sydney Wyatt
11 Hailey Clawson
12 Savannah Searby
13 Isabell Adrian
14 Rebecca Nemec
15 Sydney Kramer
16 Rachel Moncur
17 Lucy Wensel
18 Katelyn Ford
19 Leah Fiedler
20 Evangeline Nelson
21 June Niederhauser
22 Stella Russell
23 Emmy Huseby
24 Maeve Rollins
25 Soleil Dimitroff
26 Maggie Andersen
27 Evelyn Ragsdale
28 Macey Jacobson
29 Annalise Chaffin
30 Mackie Haney
31 Charlotte Chigbrow

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

7545

7567

7570

7538

7534

7562

7557

7588

7548

7565

7536

7581

7559

7543

7571

7541

7576

7555

7561

7577

7558

7560

7553

7564

7587

7568

7542

7582

7593

7583

7569

Final Results

Female 7th Grade

Team

McCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Borah High School
Timberline High School
Wood River High School
Centennial High School
Highland High School
Teton Valley Composite
McCall Area Composite
Capital High School
Timberline High School
Magic Valley Composite
Eagle High School
McCall Area Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Thunder Ridge

Boise Brave Mountain
Highland High School
Centennial High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Eagle High School
Eagle High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Highland High School
Jackson Hole Composite
Canyon County
Middleton Vikings

Magic Valley Composite
Timberline High School
Magic Valley Composite

Borah High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 29:53.9
490 29:59.2
481 30:00.1
472 30:00.7
464 30:32.2
456 31:26.6
448 31:36.5
441 31:53.5
434 32:28.9
427 32:44.2
420 33:18.1
414 34:06.5
408 34:58.2
402 35:11.9
396 35:30.2
390 35:48.9
385 35:49.7
380 36:37.2
375 37:23.7
370 37:58.1
365 38:26.5
360 38:36.3
356 38:52.7
352 39:04.9
348 39:19.4
344 39:46.4
340 40:49.5
336 41:33.2
332 41:41.9
329 43:45.1
326 45:46.2

10/08/2022 05:30:58



Place Name
32 Cheyenne McCaleb
33 Ruby Olsen
34 Coralline Webster
35 Brea Snell
36 Aliya Cook

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

7575

7580

7563

7592

7566

Final Results

Female 7th Grade

Team

Boise Brave Mountain
Magic Valley Composite
Centennial High School
Canyon County

Capital High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 46:26.4
320 47:51.4
317 51:54.5
314 58:32.2
311 1:01:45.8

10/08/2022 05:30:58



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Fleur Brazil

Zoe Liberatore
Savannah Bitz
Kate Flicker
Mariah Dickerson
Brynli Knudsen
Brooklyn Adair
Emmery Headings
Sophie McMinn
Carson Dewey
Mariah Garner
Jasmine Beck
Reese Harp
Audrey Prince
Hazel Andersen
Olivia Ashby
Rosa Wilper

Erin Kromis
Sydney Udesen
Lashae Gillett
Juliana Tilton
Kennedi Nordfelt
Keeley Raeder
Grace Salove
Lauryn Stevens
Asur Miller
Delilah Moon
Kalisa Jones
Reagan Aurich

Keira Garner

* Bonus Points
Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Plate

8551

8556

8583

8574

8566

8570

8581

8576

8555

8598

8578

8591

8582

8577

8586

8568

8587

8590

8589

8584

8596

8599

8503

8559

8552

8580

8564

8565

8575

8597

Final Results

Female 8th Grade

Team

Wood River High School
Wood River High School
Canyon County
Highland High School
Highland High School
Highland High School
Canyon County

Eagle High School
Wood River High School
Madison High School
Centennial High School
Teton Valley Composite
Canyon County
Centennial High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Highland High School
Boise Brave Mountain
Teton Valley Composite
Boise Brave Mountain
Canyon County

Magic Valley Composite
Madison High School
Timberline High School
The Ambrose School
Wood River High School
Canyon County

McCall Area Composite
McCall Area Composite
Eagle High School

Madison High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 26:21.4
490 26:28.4
481 27:07.1
472 27:32.4
464 27:44.8
456 28:06.9
448 28:22.9
441 31:03.3
434 31:03.4
427 31:33.2
420 32:29.1
414 32:41.9
408 33:13.5
402 33:26.1
396 33:43.1
390 34:10.3
385 34:13.4
380 34:35.6
375 34:50.4
370 36:20.7
365 37:06.9
360 37:33.3
356 38:11.7
352 38:50.1
348 38:51.5
344 38:52.8
340 40:44.3
336 42:11.2
332 49:58.5
329 1:00:24.4

10/08/2022 05:30:58



